Kia ProCeed 1.6 T-GDI GT

Epecial cars

Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Kleur
Aantal deuren

Aantal
zitplaatsen

Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

Benzine
2020
17168 KM
Station
Automaat

Grijs
5
5

4

1591cc

150kW / 204pk
Voorwielaandrijving
6.81 / 100km
1338kg

225km

265nm

6000

Especiql cars

Interesse? Bel met +31165700138

Selectie van opties en accessoires

ST Special Cars
Gewenten 43A
4704 RE Roosendaal
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